2017

o
INLINE HOdKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVAKIA

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

PLAY-OFF ROUND SEMIFINALS GAME 20

ICE HOCKEY

Bratislava
LINE-UPS
Ondrej Nepela Arena Rink 2 FRI 30 JUN 2017 START TIME 19:00
LAT - AUS
Referee Referee
PRCHAL Radim (CZE) VESELY Tomas (CZE)
Goalkeepers
Team : LAT Team : AUS

24 KRUZE Kristaps
38 KAZANOVS Renars

Team Line-ups
Team : LAT (red)

99 F
33 D
69 F
3 F

21 D
77 F
88 F
44 D

90 D
2 F
17 F
7F

13 F

36 JAMES Michael
32 FINNING Liam

Team : AUS (white)

BEGOVS Rustams 68 F HAYNES Michael
GALKINS Aleksandrs 17 F JEFFRIES Liam
PRUSIS Rudolfs 19 D GAVIN Jordan
KURMIS Edgars 14 D TODD Cameron
GOLUBOVICS Janis 73 F  BEST Steve
APLOKS Olafs 8 F RYAN Jayden
MASLOVSKIS Rudolfs 10 D ST CLAIR Adam
SPRUKTS Gatis 24 D GOULDS Kaden
KONISEVS Vladislavs TQ F ANDERSON Matthew
SIKSNIS Andris 79 F FITZGERALD Brenton
OGORODNIKOVS Artjoms 15 D JONES Sean
ZOLMANIS Sandis 9D COLLINS Antony

T3 F  HENNING Mitchell

BATRAKS Arturs

Head Coach : SOROKINS OLEGS

Head Coach : PHILPS Stuart

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward
GF  Goals For
Pos Position PTS Points

w Number of games won

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM158220_54B 1.0
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